
Professional drivers, DBS checked. £5 million public liability insurance 
All vehicles have seatbelts. Health and safety risk assesment provided. 

01795 66006601795 660066
JUNE 2024

KCC TRAVEL SAVER 
KCC 16+ TRAVEL SAVER

Sheppey to 
The Sittingbourne School

371 Bus Service

www.travel-masters.co.uk

Wi
ZONE

FREE

Early School Bus  Mon/Fri 
TERM TIME ONLY

Early to School and After School Club Buses
After School Bus  Mon/Fri 

TERM TIME ONLY

01795 660066         
julia@travel-masters.co.uk 
www.travel-masters.co.uk 

 
Travelmasters 

Dorset Road Industrial Estate 
 Dorset Road  

Sheerness 
Kent ME12 1LT 

TSS Rectory Road 
Westlands School - Adelaide Drive  
Bell Road Cemetery 
Borden Grammar 
Sittingbourne Station 
West Street / Aida Kebab 
Westlands School (A2 - Opposite Marinos) 
Sonora Way 
Chalkwell Road 
Milton High Street 
Kemsley Station 
Iwade 
Queenborough Corner 
Sunnyfields / Queenborough Road 
Holmside / Queenborough Road 
Sheerness East Working Mens Club 
Halfway / The Heritage 
Minster Road / Banner Way 
Minster / Leigh Academy Minster 
Scrapsgate Road 
Lower Road/Barton Hill Road 
Minster Hospital 
Thistle Hill/Lapwing 
Oak Lane 
Kingsborough Manor 
Church Road (Outside Fire Station) 
Eastchurch High Street 
Leysdown Road/Anne Boleyn Close 
Bayview Public House 
The Oasis Store 
Leysdown Road / Warden Bay Road 
Leysdown Road Promenade 
Leysdown/Nutts Avenue - Leysdown Bus station 
Barton Hill Drive 
Harps Inn / Fleetwood Close 
Minster Library 
Minster High Street 
Baldwin Road 
Queens Road 
Wards Hill Road 
The White House 
Marine Parade / Richmond Street 
Marine Parade / K's Casino 
Marine Parade / Richmond Street 
Trinity Road 
St Georges Ave / Medway Shops 
Sheerness Bus Station 
Dorset Road Sheerness
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6:44 
6:45 
6:46 
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6:51 
6:52 
6:53 
6:54 
6:55 
7:00 
7:07 
7:13 
7:14 
7:18 

Sheerness Railway Station 
Millennium Way/OM Medical Centre 
Trinity Road 
Marine Parade / Catholic Church 
Marine Parade/K's Casino 
Marine Parade/Richmond Street 
Sheppey Yacht Club 
The White House 
Bottom of Wards Hill 
Wards Hill / Minster Drive 
Top of Wards Hill 
Queens Road (Opposite Co-Op) 
Baldwin Road 
Back Lane 
Minster Library 
The Harps Inn (Fleetwood Close) 
Barton Hill Drive 
Scrapsgate Road 
Halfway Post office 
Sheerness East Working Mens Club 
Holmside / Queenborough Road 
Sunnyfields  /Queenborough Road 
Queenborough Corner Bus Stop 
Iwade Bus Stop 
Sonora Way 
Long Hop - London Road 
Westlands School (Marinos) 
Borden Grammar School 

7:19 Highsted (Bell Road) 
7:20 Fulston Manor  (Brenchley Road) 
7:21 TSS Rectory Road 
7:22Snips Hill

* Serves as requested 

KCC TRAVEL SAVER & 
KCC 16+ TRAVEL SAVER  
Refer to the KCC transport website for 
information on how to apply for the 

KCC TRAVEL SAVER 
 

• Contactless Payment 
• Cash Tickets    

• Single/Return Tickets    
• Weekly Tickets   

Tickets can be purchased on board  
01795 660066      

Email. julia@travel-masters.co.uk 
www.travel-masters.co.uk T
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Morning Pick Up Point/Times 
Leysdown Road / Nutts Avenue  

Leysdown Road/Promenade 
Leysdown Road/Warden Bay Road 

The Oasis Store 
Bayview Public House 

Church Road (Outside Fire Station) 
Leysdown Road/Anne Boleyn Close 

Eastchurch High Street 
Lower Road/Bartons Hill 

Eastchurch Rd/Kingsborough Manor 
Oak  Lane  

Dorset Road Sheerness 
Sheerness Railway Station 

Millennium Way/ OM Medical centre 
Hawthorne Ave/Queensway Shops 

Hawthorne Ave/St Georges Ave 
St Georges Ave/Medway Shops 

St Georges Ave/Masonic Hall 
Trinity Road 

Marine Parade/Catholic Church 
Marine Parade/K's Casino 

Marine Parade/Richmond Street 
Sheppey Yacht Club 

The White House 
Bottom of Wards Hill 

Minster Broadway/Queenborough Drive 
Wards Hill/Minster Drive 

Top of Wards Hill 
Queens Road (Opposite Co-Op) 

Baldwin Road 
Back Lane 

Scocles Road/Harps Estate 
Lapwing Close 

Thistle Hill 
Minster Hospital 

Lower Road/Bartons Hill 
Scocles Road/Harps Estate 

Back Lane 
Minster Library 

The Harps Inn (Fleetwood Close) 
Barton Hill Drive 

Scrapsgate Road 
Coronation Road 

Power Station Road 
Halfway Co-Op 

Halfway/ The Heritage 
Sheerness East Working Mens Club 

Holmside/Queenborough Road 
Sunnyfields/Queenborough Road 
Queenborough Corner Bus Stop 

Queenborough Train Station 
Rushenden Road 

Hillside Avenue 
Morrisons 

Iwade Holly Blue Drive 
Iwade Evergreen Close 

Iwade Bus Stop 
Dancing Dog Bobbing 

Grovehurst Road/Kemsley Station 
Newman Drive 

Grovehurst Road/Toy Town Estate 
Milton High Street 

Sonora 
Crown Road/ Stumble Inn 

Chalkwell Road / London  Road 
The Long Hop/A2 

Marinos/A2 
Sittingbourne Railway Station 

Swale Way/Great Easthall Estate 
VTC Centre/Centre 2000 

TSS Rectory Road 
 
 
 

Afternoon Departure Point/Times 
TSS Rectory Road 

VTC Centre /Centre 2000 
Swale Way/Great Easthall Estate 

Sittingbourne Railway Station 
Chalkwell Road/London Road  

Crown Rd/ Stumble  Inn 
Opposite Marinos/A2 

Long Hop/A2 
Sonora Way 

Milton High Street 
Grovehurst Road/Toy Town Estate  

Newman Drive 
Grovehurst Road/Kemsley Station 

Dancing Dog Bobbing 
Iwade Bus Stop 

Iwade Holly Blue Drive 
Iwade Evergreen Close 

Morrisons 
Hillside Avenue 

Rushenden Road 
Queenborough Train Station 

Queenborough Corner Bus Stop 
Sunnyfields/Queenborough Road 

Holmside/Queenborough Road 
Sheerness East Working Mens Club 

Halfway Co Op 
Power Station Road 

Coronation Road 
Halfway/The Heritage 

Scrapsgate Road 
Barton Hill Drive/Minster Road 

Minster Broadway/Noreen Avenue 
The Harps Inn (Fleetwood Close) 

Minster Library 
Minster Village 

Lower Road/Barton Hill Road 
Minster Hospital 

Thistle Way 
Lapwing Close 

Scocles Road/Harps Estate 
Baldwin Road 

Queens Road (Opp Co-Op) 
Top of Wards Hill 

Wards Hill/Minster Drive 
Bottom of Wards Hill 

The White House 
Sheppey Yacht Club 

Marine Parade/Richmond Street 
Marine Parade/K's Casino 

Marine Parade/ Catholic Church 
Trinity Road 

Millennium Way/ OM Medical center  
Sheerness Railway Station 

Halfway Road (Opp Co-Op) 
Coronation Road 

St Georges Ave/Masonic Hall 
St Georges Ave/Medway Shops 
Hawthorne Ave/St Georges Ave 

Hawthorne Ave/Queensway Shops 
Dorset Road Sheerness 

Sheerness Railway Station 
Oak Lane  

Scocles Road/Harps Estate 
Minster Hospital 

Lower Road/Barton Hill Road 
Eastchurch Road/Kingsborough Manor 

Church Road (Outside Fire Station) 
Eastchurch High Street 

Leysdown Road/Anne Boleyn Close 
Bayview Public House 

The Oasis Store 
Leysdown Road/Warden Bay Road 

Leysdown Road Promenade 
Leysdown Road/Nutts Avenue  
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